IMRE1SS16/CNC
16 I/O CNC Interface Module
-IMRE1SS16/CNC and IMRE1SS16/CNCSSRx Interface Modules from
Connectwell ease PLC wiring in CNC machines.
 -These modules provide connection possibility for both the input
and output side of a PLC in a single module and are compatible with
various PLCs from Fanuc, GE, Mitsubishi, Schneider &
Siemens.

Life Expectancy - Mechanical 20,000,000 operations min.
Life Expectancy Electrical 100,000 operations min.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION NO. OF CHN. DIM. DET. STD. PACK
IMRE1SS16/C
NC
1CO 16CH 24VDC Relay
Board for ease of PLC
Wiring in CNC Machine
With Base (Pluggable
Relay) Rail Mount
1 316 X 88 X 65 16
IMRE1S16/CN
C
16CH 24VDC  Board for
Ease OF PLC Wiring in
CNC Machine With
Soldered Relay Rail
Mount
1 316 X 88 X 65 16
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA501-1M Din 32 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA501-1M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA501-2M Din 32 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA501-2M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2
meter 50
CA509/K2
Marking Tag Blank suitable for
CDL4U  /  CDL4U(I.S)  /  CTL2.5U